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Men / 8 / 12 younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Mark Berlaga856
Stanford

3.600 3.800 2.4004.3004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.400 8.7509.0009.4008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 14.000 12.50013.300 11.15013.200 77.050
Place: 2 1 1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Matthew Krall817
CSC - Race

3.600 4.000 3.4003.2004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.300 9.3008.7007.0009.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 11.600 12.90011.900 12.70013.300 76.050
Place: 1 4 3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Ian Orozco810
CSC - Great Oaks

3.000 3.300 2.3003.3004.1003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.850 9.1508.8006.5008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.600 11.95012.100 11.45012.150 70.600
Place: 5 13 2 3 3 2 3 

3 

Cooper Rampenelli834
Extreme

2.800 3.000 2.3002.4002.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.150 8.7008.7509.1009.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.200 11.75011.150 11.00011.150 68.750
Place: 4 7 8 5 9 4 4 

4 

Dylan Parker860
Technique

2.800 3.000 2.3002.4003.6003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.300 8.0509.0007.6508.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.250 10.70011.400 10.35011.300 67.300
Place: 6 6 4T 14* 8 5 5 

5 

Ethan Nguyen820
CSC - Race

2.600 2.500 2.0002.2001.9003.300Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.400 7.8008.6008.9009.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.800 11.90010.800 9.80010.900 66.800
Place: 3 11T 10 4 12 9 6 

6 

Dominic Gianatiempo842
Liberty

2.400 2.800 1.5002.9002.7003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.600 7.8007.6009.3008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.000 11.30010.500 9.30011.400 66.650
Place: 8 2 15 8 6T 13 7 

7 

Tyler Hom873
West Coast

2.800 2.800 2.4002.3002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.150 7.5509.0508.4008.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 11.000 11.05011.350 9.95010.950 66.500
Place: 7 9 6 12T 11 7* 8 

8 

Ryan Edmondson866
Top Squad

2.200 2.700 2.1002.7002.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.350 7.6008.6008.6008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.900 11.60011.300 9.70010.050 65.300
Place: 9 10 7 6 15 11 9T

9T

Scott Ikezi816
CSC - Race

2.400 2.500 2.3002.3002.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.650 9.100 7.4508.2508.6009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.800 11.05010.550 9.75011.600 65.300
Place: 10 11T 14 12T 5 10 9T

9T
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Liam Halcomb801
Accel

2.800 2.700 1.6002.1003.4003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.700 6.3009.3008.4507.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.850 11.10011.400 7.90011.400 64.850
Place: 14 3 4T 11 6T 16 11 

11 

Asher Mazur802
Accel

2.000 2.000 1.6002.1003.3003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.650 7.9008.5007.8008.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.100 11.20010.600 9.50010.650 64.500
Place: 11 8 13 10 13 12 12 

12 

Andrew Tambunting880
West Coast

2.800 3.200 2.4002.3002.6002.700Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.700 5.5508.4008.7008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.300 11.25010.700 7.95011.900 64.400
Place: 13 5 11* 9 4 14T 13 

13 

Myles Awana823
Demaray's

2.200 2.500 3.0003.0001.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 9.350 7.700 7.0008.1006.3008.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.200 11.55011.100 10.00010.200 62.450
Place: 12 16 9 7 14 6 14 

14 

Kai Audy822
Demaray's

2.800 3.000 2.4001.8002.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.900 8.100 7.5508.3006.5006.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.150 8.700 10.70010.100 9.95011.100 60.700
Place: 15 15 16 14* 10 7* 15 

15 

Nathan Arthur835
Gold Country

2.000 1.900 1.8002.3002.2002.800Diff:
Exec: 8.650 5.500 6.1508.4007.3007.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 9.500 10.65010.700 7.9507.400 56.100
Place: 16 14 11* 16 16 14T 16 

16 
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